® MMdent PRICE LIST

- all prices are expressed in EUR values -

ORAL SURGERY

Routine extraction of tooth

Complicated extraction of tooth

Extraction of impacted tooth

Apicotomy

Augmentation of the ridge (one-sided)

Sinus lift

Implant c-tech, implant direct - healing time 3 months
Zimmer implant trabecular, healing time 10 days

PARADONTOPATHY THERAPY

Removal of soft and hard deposits from teeth
Surgery treatment of Paradontopathy (Weidman operation) per tooth,
Gingivectomy (per tooth)

TEETH DISEASES

Composite filling

Vital or mortal tooth extirpation
Medicament application

Occlusal splint (bruxism, sportsmen)

PROSTHETICS

Metal-ceramics crown
Metal-ceramics crown on implants
Non-metal-ceramics crown
Non-metal-ceramics crown on implants
Casted superstructure

Fiberglass superstructure
Temporary bridge — per item
Partial acrylate prosthesis

Total acrylate prosthesis

Partial skeletal prosthesis

Total skeletal prosthesis

AESTHETIC DENTISTRY

Teeth bleaching by laser

Home teeth bleaching
Ceramics inlaid, onlaid, overlaid
Ceramics Venires

CHILDREN AND PREVENTIVE DENTISTRY

Soft deposits removal and oral hygiene instructions
Fissures coating

Extraction of milk tooth

Fluoridisation of teeth

JAWS ORTHOPEDICS

Mobile apparatus per jaw

Fixed apparatus per jaw

Aesthetic fixed apparatus per jaw
Incognito-lingual technique
Self-ligated fixed apparatus per jaw

50,00
100,00
150,00
150,00
500,00
800,00

1.000,00
2.000,00

50,00
50,00
50,00

30,00
50,00
10,00
100,00

200,00
200,00
250,00
250,00
50,00
50,00
10-20,00
300,00
300,00
500,00
500,00

150.00
150,00
200,00
250,00

10,00
10,00
10,00
20,00

250,00

650,00

1.000,00

Price per inquiry
800,00



